60m

100m

200m

300m

400m

800m

1,500m

Mile

3,000m
1,500m S/C
60m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
300m Hurdles

Long Jump

Triple Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put
Discus
Javelin
Hammer
Heptathlon

4x100m Relay

4x300m Relay

4x400m Relay

indoor

3.00kg
1.00kg
500g
3.00kg
outdoor

Hall of Fame
Club Records

Ul7 Women

Lukesha Morris
Simone Jacobs
Simone Jacobs
Samantha Jones
Lesley Collier
Katie Fairbrass
Katie Fairbrass
Kirsty Walker
Katie Fairbrass
Nancie Bowley
Amber-Leigh Hall
Amber-Leigh Hall
Amber-Leigh Hall
Natalie Beale

Samantha Bird
Nicola Jupp
Sophie Mabbett

Barbara Simmonds

Emily Scrivener

Mia Greenidge-Knell

Amy Holder
Charlotte West
Rebecca Keating

Georgina Westwood

Phillipa Simms
Bev Christopher
Bryony Hoskins
Samantha Jones
Emanuella Young

Chante Bynoe-Gittens

Isabella Gilkes
Phoebe Fenwick

Marchessa Hollyfield

Jenna Wyatt
Clare Bennett
Sophie Mabbett

7.75 secs
11.59 secs
23.28 secs
40.6 secs
56.2 secs
2:11.7 mins
4:27.2 mins
5:11.57 mins
9:29.2 mins
5:20.76 mins
8.89 secs
11.32 secs
13.62 secs
44,36 secs

5.61m

11.06 m
1.75m
3.45m
12.74m
39.05m
41.45 m
59.55m
4,604 points

49,2 secs

2:48.61 mins

4:01.8 mins

2012
1983
1983
1992
1975
1980
1980
2016
1980
2016
2014
2014
2015
2008

1988
1988
2002
1977
2019
2021
2012
2017
2013
2011

1991

2016

2002
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